coinbase

Coinbase, Inc.

Transaction report for Krishna Mohan Charugundia

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

You can use this transaction report to inform your likely tax obligations. For US

customers, Sells, Converts, and Rewards Income, and Coinbase Earn transactions are

taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.

Timestamp

2019-02-
10T21:16:58Z

2019-02-
10T22:28:26Z

2019-02-
10T22:47:12Z

2020-06-
26T21:53:537Z

2020-06-
26T722:02:547

2020-06-
26722:18:597

2020-06-
26T22:24:197

Transaction
Type

Buy

Send

Send

Receive

Receive

Sell

Sell

Asset

ETH

ETH

ETH

uSDC

uSsDC

usSbC

uSDC

Quantity
Transacted

1.63148452

0.21056178

1.42092274

8.84

365.554305

10.0

364.39

USD Spot Price at
Transaction

117.89

118.50

120.04

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
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Date range Filter Customer
From: 2012-01-01T00:00:00Z Type: all sapckm@gmail.com
To: 2021-02-18T16:26:427 Asset: all 5a3c0fde2a58e505fc085e51

Subtotal Total (inclusive of Notes

fees)

$192.33 $200.00

$10.00 $10.00

$364.39 $364.39

Bought 1.63148452 ETH for $200.00 USD

Sent 0.21056178 ETH to
0xb9d1aed8db06901135eEa7f23d11E5C864d991EC

Sent 1.42092274 ETH to
Oxb9d1aed8db06901135eEa7f23d11E5C864d991EC

Received 8.8400 USDC from an external account

Received 365.554305 USDC from an external account

Sold 10.0000 USDC for $10.00 USD

Sold 364.3900 USDC for $364.39 USD



