coinbase

Transaction report for Krishna Mohan Charugundla

You can use this transaction report to inform your likely tax obligations. For US customers, Sells, Converts, and Rewards Income, and Coinbase Earn transactions are taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.

Date range	Filter	Customer
From: 2012-01-01T00:00:00Z	Type: all	sapckm@gmail.com
To: 2021-02-18T16:26:42Z	Asset: all	5a3c0fde2a58e505fc085e51

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal Tot fee		Notes
2019-02- 10T21:16:58Z	Buy	ETH	1.63148452	117.89	\$192.33 \$20	200.00	Bought 1.63148452 ETH for \$200.00 USD
2019-02- 10T22:28:26Z	Send	ETH	0.21056178	118.50			Sent 0.21056178 ETH to 0xb9d1aed8db06901135eEa7f23d11E5C864d991EC
2019-02- 10T22:47:12Z	Send	ETH	1.42092274	120.04			Sent 1.42092274 ETH to 0xb9d1aed8db06901135eEa7f23d11E5C864d991EC
2020-06- 26T21:53:53Z	Receive	USDC	8.84	1.00			Received 8.8400 USDC from an external account
2020-06- 26T22:02:54Z	Receive	USDC	365.554305	1.00			Received 365.554305 USDC from an external account
2020-06- 26T22:18:59Z	Sell	USDC	10.0	1.00	\$10.00 \$10	0.00	Sold 10.0000 USDC for \$10.00 USD
2020-06- 26T22:24:19Z	Sell	USDC	364.39	1.00	\$364.39 \$36	364.39	Sold 364.3900 USDC for \$364.39 USD